—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal - Jr High
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Asst Principal - Jr
Teacher - Secondary
Instructional Coach
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Intervention Counsel
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Custodian Il

Counseling Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High
Magnolia Jr. High

Total Wages

$130,184
$118,458
$114,513
$114,196
$112,795
$111,097
$111,081
$106,744
$106,275
$103,641
$102,195
$101,155
$100,646
$100,489
$99,048
$98,397
$96,969
$96,312
$95,162
$92,787
$92,080
$91,595
$91,008
$90,168
$88,424
$85,029
$66,914
$65,219
$63,853
$51,265
$49,730



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

School Secretary |
Custodian |

Teacher - Secondary
Sec. Library/Media C
Teacher - Secondary
Attendance Clerk
Health Technician
Custodian |
Playground Superviso
Playground Superviso

Playground Superviso

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Magnolia Jr.
Magnolia Jr.
Magnolia Jr.
Magnolia Jr.
Magnolia Jr.
Magnolia Jr.
Magnolia Jr.
Magnolia Jr.
Magnolia Jr.
Magnolia Jr.
Magnolia Jr.

High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High

$49,148
$47,024
$45,225
$41,858
$40,194
$38,394
$26,757
$12,465

$4,896

$4,852

$4,673



