	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal - Jr High		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$130,184
2.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$118,458
3.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$114,513
4.	Asst Principal - Jr		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$114,196
5.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$112,795
6.	Instructional Coach		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$111,097
7.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$111,081
8.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$106,744
9.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$106,275
10.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$103,641
11.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$102,195
12.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$101,155
13.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$100,646
14.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$100,489
15.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$99,048
16.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$98,397
17.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$96,969
18.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$96,312
19.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$95,162
20.	Intervention Counsel		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$92,787
21.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$92,080
22.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$91,595
23.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$91,008
24.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$90,168
25.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$88,424
26.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$85,029
27.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$66,914
28.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$65,219
29.	Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$63,853
30.	Custodian II		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$51,265
31.	Counseling Assistant		Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$49,730

32.	School Secretary I	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$49,148
33.	Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$47,024
34.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$45,225
35.	Sec. Library/Media C	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$41,858
36.	Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$40,194
37.	Attendance Clerk	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$38,394
38.	Health Technician	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$26,757
39.	Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$12,465
40.	Playground Superviso	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$4,896
41.	Playground Superviso	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$4,852
42.	Playground Superviso	Chino Valley Unified	Magnolia Jr. High	\$4,673